UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

1-Ye Zhang is the primary advisor | have been working with.
(if not, click NO, provide the advisor's name below, then scroll to bottom, click submit without completing the evaluation questions)
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Yes 1) 3 100.00% |
No (plegse scroll to end and submit a blank 0) 0 0.00% ‘
evaluation)
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1 0.00

2 - | have worked with my current advisor

Response Option Weight ~ Frequency Percentage Percent Responses VEENE
More than three years (5) 0 0.00% |
Three years (4) 0 0.00% |
Two years 3) 1 33.33% [ ] 167
One year 2 0 0.00% |
Less than one year (1) 2 66.67% ] .
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1.67 1.15

3 - lam currently classified as a

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Freshman 1) 1 33.33% ]
Sophomore 2) 1 33.33% [ |
Junior (3) 0 0.00% | 213
Senior (4) 1 33.33% ]
2nd Bachelor (5) 0 0.00% |
other (6) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53




UWYO: Arts & Sciences

Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

4 - My advisor

is available during posted office hours

Response Option

Weight

Frequency

Percentage

Percent Responses

Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 1 33.33% ] 2%
Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree ) 1 33.33% [ |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53
4 - My advisor
is available by appointment
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly agree (5) 1 33.33% ]
Agree 4 0 0.00% \ 2.67
Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree 2 1 33.33% [ ]
No opinion @) 1 33.33% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.67 2.08
4 - My advisor
allots enough time for my appointment
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses EELS
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% I
Agree 4 2 66.67% I 3.00
Disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 3 1.73




UWYO: Arts & Sciences

Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

4 - My advisor

Response Option

Weight

responds to email questions within 48 hours (not counting weekends)

Frequency

Percentage

Percent Responses

Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree @ 2 66.67% I 3.00
Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree ) 0 0.00% |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 3 1.73
4 - My advisor
is approachable and attentive when | visit
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4 1 33.33% | 267
Disagree (3) 1 33.33% [ ]
Strongly disagree 2 0 0.00% |
No opinion @) 1 33.33% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.67 1.53
4 - My advisor
keeps up with how my academic record is meeting requirements (i.e. the USP, College Core curriculum, and the major)
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses EELS
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% I
Agree (4) 1 33.33% [ ] 23
Disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree (2) 1 33.33% [ |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53




UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang
4 - My advisor
provides accurate information
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 1 33.33% ] 2%
Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree ) 1 33.33% [ |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53
4 - My advisor
answers my questions about academics or finds out whom to contact
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 1 33.33% | 23
Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree 2 1 33.33% [ ]
No opinion @) 1 33.33% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53
4 - My advisor
helps to connect me with other UW support services (such as tutoring or the SEO office) as needed
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses EELS
Strongly agree (5) 0 0.00% I
Agree (4) 1 33.33% [ ] 23
Disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Strongly disagree (2) 1 33.33% [ |
No opinion 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53




UWYO: Arts & Sciences

Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

5 - During the year, | seek out my advisor

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
More than three times (5) 0 0.00% I
Three times (4) 0 0.00% |
Twice @) 0 0.00% \ 200
Once %) 3 100.00% | .
Never ) 0 0.00% \
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2 0.00
6 - I do the following before meeting with my advisor during Advising Week
(Mark as many as apply)
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Review my Degree Evaluation on WyoWeb. 1) 3 100.00% |
Print my Degree Evaluation and bring it to my 2 2 66.67%
Advising session. _
Review my Degree requirements. (3) 3 100.00% ]
Use the Class Schedule to select possible courses. (4) 3 100.00% ]
Check course descriptions for prerequisites. (5) 3 100.00% ]
Prepare a tentative Class Schedule. (6) 3 100.00% ]
Not much -- [ usually depend on my advisor. @) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%)
7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)
receive information about prerequisite and required courses
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses EELS
Frequently 4) 2 66.67% |
Sometimes (3) 1 33.33% [ |
Never ) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 3.67 0.58




UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

receive information about elective courses that will enhance my major

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4) 2 66.67% | 3.33
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Never 2 1 33.33% [ ]
Does not apply (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 3.33 1.15

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

receive information about elective courses that will broaden my knowledge and skills to achieve my goals

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Frequently 4 1 33.33% ] 267
Sometimes (3) 1 33.33% [ |
Never ) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.67 1.53

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

discuss my academic strengths

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4) 0 0.00% | 267
Sometimes 3) 2 66.67% ]
Never ) 1 33.33% |
Does not apply (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.67 0.58




UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

discuss performance in my classes (grades)

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I 3.00
Sometimes (3) 3 100.00% ]
Never 2 0 0.00% |
Does not apply (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 3 0.00

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

get advice on how to resolve academic difficulty in my courses

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% | 167
Never ) 2 66.67% ]
Does not apply 1) 1 33.33% [ ] .
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1.67 0.58

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

discuss personal issues when they affect my academic work

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% | 167
Never %) 2 66.67% |
Does not apply 1) 1 33.33% [ ] .
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1.67 0.58




UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)
discuss study skills
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I
Sometimes 3) 1 33.33% [ ] 2.00
Never @) 1 3333% | .
Does not apply (1) 1 33.33% ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2 1.00
7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)
discuss course scheduling for the next semester
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Frequently 4 1 33.33% ]
Sometimes ) 0 0.00% | 233
Never ) 1 33.33% [ ]
Does not apply 1) 1 33.33% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 1.53
7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)
discuss career opportunities in my major and/or graduate or professional school
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Frequently 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% | 167
Never %) 2 66.67% |
Does not apply 1) 1 33.33% [ ] .
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1.67 0.58




UWYO: Arts & Sciences
Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

discuss my interests and educational goals

Response Option Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I
Sometimes ?) 1 3333% | . 233
Never ) 2 66.67% ]
Does not apply (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 0.58

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

learn about internships

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I
Sometimes ) 1 33.33% | 233
Never ) 2 66.67% ]
Does not apply 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 0.58

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

learn about research opportunities

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4) 0 0.00% |
Sometimes ®) 1 33.33% | . 233
Never %) 2 66.67% |
Does not apply 1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 0.58




UWYO: Arts & Sciences

Spring 2012 A&S Undergraduate Advisor Evaluation

Course: YeZhang

7 - During visits with my advisor |
(Not all choices may not apply)

learn about study abroad opportunities

Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Frequently 4 0 0.00% I
Sometimes ?) 1 3333% | . 233
Never ) 2 66.67% ]
Does not apply (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 2.33 0.58
8 - I would recommend my advisor to other students
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses
Yes 2 2 66.67% | 1.67
No 1) 1 33.33% |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate Mean STD
3/4 (75%) 1.67 0.58

10




